Main St., 
Monee, Illinois, Property Tax Identification Number: 21-14-21-400-037-0000 and legally 
described in Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference (“Property”).

3. PURCHASE PRICE:

A. PURCHASE PRICE:  The purchase price is Five Hundred Fifty-Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($553,500) payable by Purchaser to seller as follows:

1.  BID AND EARNEST MONEY:  Simultaneously with the submission 
of its bid Purchaser had deposited with Seller Ten Thousand Dollars 
($10,000) payable in the form of a cashier’s check made payable to the